
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 3 - 10:00

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L3-14 - MICHAEL NEWMAN -
10:06:15.348 1 1:46.430 80.165 28 79 19

10:07:58.366 2 1:43.018 82.820 15 72 19

10:09:39.627 3 1:41.261 84.258 15 77 19

10:11:20.524 4 1:40.897 84.561 41 77 19

10:12:57.947 5 1:37.423 87.577 33 76 19

L3-30 - BABCOCK THOMAS -
10:06:36.808 1 1:42.351 83.360 32 92 19

10:08:21.695 2 1:44.887 81.345 13 75 19

10:10:00.796 3 1:39.101 86.094 9 71 19

10:11:42.143 4 1:41.347 84.186 9 76 19

10:13:22.873 5 1:40.730 84.702 13 72 19

L3-03 - KEN PFISTER -
10:06:51.707 1 1:40.693 84.733 73 109 19

10:08:31.384 2 1:39.677 85.596 76 112 19

L3-31 - AHERN BEN -
10:06:02.116 1 1:43.329 82.571 60 100 19

10:07:43.687 2 1:41.571 84.000 62 99 19

10:09:24.592 3 1:40.905 84.555 61 100 19

10:11:05.381 4 1:40.789 84.652 64 99 19

10:12:45.240 5 1:39.859 85.440 63 100 19

L3-33 - UEDA MITSU -
10:07:03.676 1 1:42.796 82.999 64 104 19

10:08:44.266 2 1:40.590 84.820 65 105 19

10:10:25.584 3 1:41.318 84.210 66 101 19

10:12:05.925 4 1:40.341 85.030 70 104 19

10:13:45.864 5 1:39.939 85.372 67 103 19

L3-00 - THE STIG -
10:05:11.084 1 1:40.333 85.037 20 85 19

10:06:54.943 2 1:43.859 82.150 17 73 19

10:08:38.665 3 1:43.722 82.258 12 72 19

10:10:19.902 4 1:41.237 84.277 23 79 19

L3-21 - ROBERT MARTINEZ -
10:06:18.498 1 1:50.074 77.511 57 102 19

10:08:04.340 2 1:45.842 80.611 46 105 19

10:09:47.965 3 1:43.625 82.335 46 106 19

10:11:30.221 4 1:42.256 83.438 50 104 19

10:13:10.924 5 1:40.703 84.724 36 106 19

L3-04 - STEVE HAN -
10:06:18.448 1 1:46.602 80.036 84 112 19

10:08:02.798 2 1:44.350 81.763 78 113 19

10:09:47.529 3 1:44.731 81.466 75 111 19

10:11:30.115 4 1:42.586 83.169 78 113 19

10:13:11.050 5 1:40.935 84.530 70 111 19

L3-153 - ALBERT OGUNNUBI -
10:06:14.568 1 1:46.608 80.032 44 99 19

10:07:58.310 2 1:43.742 82.242 39 99 19

10:09:39.637 3 1:41.327 84.203 40 101 19

L3-29 - TIAN LEI -
10:05:57.290 1 1:45.840 80.612 75 112 19

10:07:41.063 2 1:43.773 82.218 80 114 19

10:09:23.778 3 1:42.715 83.065 75 114 19

10:11:06.163 4 1:42.385 83.333 79 115 19

10:12:48.032 5 1:41.869 83.755 76 115 19

L3-19 - TAI LAM -
10:05:56.941 1 1:54.507 74.511 41 102 19

10:07:39.259 2 1:42.318 83.387 55 100 19

10:09:23.142 3 1:43.883 82.131 37 100 19

10:11:10.782 4 1:47.640 79.264 55 100 19

L3-18 - MARTIN MUNZER -
10:05:48.805 1 1:47.326 79.496 76 107 19



10:07:35.295 2 1:46.490 80.120 78 106 19

10:09:23.160 3 1:47.865 79.099 55 106 19

10:11:07.906 4 1:44.746 81.454 72 107 19

10:12:53.659 5 1:45.753 80.679 72 106 19

L3-02 - JUAN MARTINEZ -
10:05:56.892 1 1:54.518 74.504 15 80 19

10:07:44.534 2 1:47.642 79.263 10 84 19

10:09:33.479 3 1:48.945 78.315 22 75 19

10:11:21.576 4 1:48.097 78.929 25 89 19

10:13:06.474 5 1:44.898 81.336 16 83 19

L3-13 - CHRIS DAY -
10:06:00.502 1 1:57.668 72.509 67 112 19

10:07:50.391 2 1:49.889 77.642 64 109 19

10:09:36.621 3 1:46.230 80.316 60 110 19

10:11:22.387 4 1:45.766 80.669 62 109 19

10:13:07.492 5 1:45.105 81.176 63 109 19

L3-34 - JARDIOLIN MARK -
10:06:17.963 1 1:50.367 77.306 41 96 19

10:08:04.101 2 1:46.138 80.386 40 96 19

10:09:49.781 3 1:45.680 80.734 42 99 19

10:11:36.392 4 1:46.611 80.029 43 97 19

10:13:21.512 5 1:45.120 81.164 43 98 19

L3-17 - CHONG LIU -
10:06:00.213 1 1:53.630 75.086 48 109 19

10:07:49.914 2 1:49.701 77.775 49 109 19

10:09:35.447 3 1:45.533 80.847 50 109 19

10:11:20.853 4 1:45.406 80.944 51 105 19

10:13:06.657 5 1:45.804 80.640 51 106 19

L3-16 - HAIQIAN ZHANG -
10:06:04.342 1 1:50.493 77.218 40 95 19

10:07:51.085 2 1:46.743 79.930 30 86 19

10:09:39.244 3 1:48.159 78.884 52 90 19

L3-20 - KEN QUAN -
10:06:01.319 1 1:51.833 76.292 23 72 19

10:07:54.533 2 1:53.214 75.362 38 77 19

10:09:42.181 3 1:47.648 79.258 18 69 19

10:11:30.645 4 1:48.464 78.662 23 65 19

L3-35 - CHUL JUNG -
10:06:54.347 1 1:53.776 74.989 64 102 19

10:08:44.742 2 1:50.395 77.286 61 105 19

10:10:35.100 3 1:50.358 77.312 64 108 19

L3-11 - JOHN MOSHAY -
10:06:00.041 1 1:57.968 72.325 75 112 19

10:07:54.090 2 1:54.049 74.810 80 111 19

10:09:48.243 3 1:54.153 74.742 75 111 19

10:11:40.197 4 1:51.954 76.210 77 111 19

10:13:31.306 5 1:51.109 76.789 78 112 19

L3-09 - DAVID TSAI -
10:06:57.530 1 2:00.855 70.597 95 113 19

10:08:53.553 2 1:56.023 73.537 101 112 19

10:10:58.227 3 2:04.674 68.434 110 112 19

10:13:00.400 4 2:02.173 69.835 108 112 19

L3-10 - MELISSA IWATA -
10:07:00.547 1 2:03.649 69.002 87 111 19

10:09:01.939 2 2:01.392 70.285 92 114 19

10:11:02.825 3 2:00.886 70.579 96 115 19

10:13:00.807 4 1:57.982 72.316 95 112 19

L3-07 - SERGIO MENDEZ -
10:07:37.050 1 2:02.618 69.582 38 83 19

10:09:39.832 2 2:02.782 69.489 34 74 19

10:11:42.007 3 2:02.175 69.834 49 86 19

10:13:40.908 4 1:58.901 71.757 41 84 19

L3-01 - BYRON GARAY -
10:12:14.390 1 7:03.850 20.130 98 110 19

10:14:19.916 2 2:05.526 67.970 90 111 19

L3-08 - ERIC GAMSON -



10:06:25.755 1 2:07.394 66.973 85 111 19

10:08:32.461 2 2:06.706 67.337 77 111 19

10:10:38.970 3 2:06.509 67.442 83 108 19

10:12:46.462 4 2:07.492 66.922 86 108 19

Fastrack Riders
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